Texas A&M Veterinary Medical Diagnostic Laboratory

Listing of Purchase Orders - June 2020

Status PO # Supplier Name Creation Date PO Total

Completed AB0545978 LIFE TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION 6/30/2020 S 394.00
Completed AB0545962 LIFE TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION 6/30/2020 $ 173.00
Completed AB0545959 Summus-VWR 6/30/2020 S 193.38
Completed AB0545940 CATACHEM INC 6/30/2020 $ 720.00
Completed AB0545942 Summus-VWR 6/30/2020 S 66.26
Completed AB0545941 IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC 6/30/2020 $ 219.98
Completed AB0545943 Summus - VWR 6/30/2020 S 64.10
Completed AB0545944 Summus-VWR 6/30/2020 $§ 270.62
Completed AB0545756 Summus-VWR 6/30/2020 $1,477.30
Completed AB0545757 IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC 6/30/2020 $ 586.78
Completed AB0545754 RUSSELL GROUP INTERNATIONAL 6/30/2020 S 792.50
Completed AB0545742 Summus-VWR 6/30/2020 $§ 226.93
Completed AB0545739 SCANTIBODIES LABORATORY INC 6/30/2020 S 450.00
Completed AB0545734 Summus- VWR 6/30/2020 $ 309.51
Completed AB0545714 Summus-VWR 6/30/2020 S 279.16
Completed AB0545666 CERILLIANT CORP 6/30/2020 $ 221.00
Completed AB0545648 Summus-VWR 6/29/2020 S 411.33
Completed AB0545651 TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC 6/29/2020 S 60.80
Completed AB0545652 Summus-VWR 6/29/2020 $3,893.62
Completed AB0545408 BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC 6/29/2020 $ 258.00
Completed ABO0545405 BIOMED DIAGNOSTICS INC 6/29/2020 S 181.47
Completed AB0545401 SIGMA-ALDRICH INC 6/29/2020 $5,205.00
Completed AB0545388 Summus-VWR 6/29/2020 S 163.14
Completed AB0545357 IMMUNO-MYCOLOGICS INC 6/29/2020 S 789.40
Completed ABO0545359 TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC 6/29/2020 S 276.42
Completed AB0545360 Summus-VWR 6/29/2020 $ 653.31
Completed AB0545358 ARRIBA SCIENTIFIC INC 6/29/2020 S 207.50
Completed AB0545227 WESTAIR - PRAXAIR DIST INC 6/26/2020 $ 193.52
Completed AB0545189 POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC 6/26/2020 S 948.74
Completed AB0545188 Summus-VWR 6/26/2020 S 64.64
Completed AB0545122 BECKMAN COULTER INC 6/26/2020 S 850.00
Completed AB0545107 ARRIBA SCIENTIFIC INC 6/26/2020 S 459.00
Completed AB0545108 AMERICAN TYPE CULTURE COLLECTION 6/26/2020 S 172.00
Completed AB0544926 OLYMPUS AMERICA INC 6/25/2020 $1,199.70
Completed AB0544901 SIGMA-ALDRICH INC 6/25/2020 S 16.60
Completed AB0544907 BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC 6/25/2020 S 658.00
Completed AB0544906 UCT SPECIALTIES LLC 6/25/2020 S 562.00
Completed AB0544902 PERKINELMER HEALTH SCIENCES INC 6/25/2020 S 343.00
Completed AB0544903 OMNIINTERNATIONAL INC 6/25/2020 S 613.00
Completed AB0544904 ARRIBA SCIENTIFIC INC 6/25/2020 S 405.70
Completed AB0544899 NEW PIG CORPORATION 6/25/2020 S 219.00
Completed AB0544897 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS 6/25/2020 $ 116.94
Completed AB0544809 Summus-VWR 6/25/2020 $ 38.70
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AB0544733
AB0544732
AB0544670
AB0544594
AB0544584
AB0544581
AB0544582
AB0544580
AB0544577
AB0544578
AB0544552
AB0544541
AB0544536
AB0544518
AB0544473
AB0544437
AB0544391
AB0544387
AB0544388
AB0544389
AB0544343
AB0544342
AB0544344
AB0544032
AB0544031
AB0544026
AB0544012
AB0544011
AB0544008
AB0544007
AB0544009
AB0543998
AB0543997
AB0543992
AB0543989
AB0543910
AB0543908
AB0543885
AB0543886
AB0543884
AB0543849
AB0543753
AB0543736
AB0543691
AB0543682
AB0543587
AB0543563

ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS CORPORATION
LIFE TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION
Summus - VWR

Summus - VWR

Summus - VWR

FISHER SCIENTIFIC COMPANY LLC
MERCADES SCIENTIFIC MERCEDES MEDI(
STATLAB MEDICAL PRODUCTS SLMPLLC [
Global Equipment Company/Global Indu:
TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

LIFE TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION
BIOSEARCH TECHNOLOGIES INC

LIFE TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION
Summus - VWR

Summus - VWR
AMERICAN TYPE CULTURE COLLECTION
POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC

POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC

Summus - VWR

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

ZOETIS INC

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

Summus - VWR

TORONTO RESEARCH CHEMICALS INC
SIGMA-ALDRICH INC

BIO-TEK SERVICES INC

BIO-RAD LABORATORIES INC
SCANTEXAS ALYN ENTERPRISES LLC DBA
SEKISUI DIAGNOSTICS LLC

SIEMENS HEALTHCARE DIAGNOSTICS
TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC
Summus - VWR

BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC
TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC

Summus - VWR

IVD TECHNOLOGIES INC

HELENA LABORATORIES CORPORATION
ZOETIS INC

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

Summus - VWR

POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC
METTLER-TOLEDO RAININ LLC

SIEMENS HEALTHCARE DIAGNOSTICS
BURGOON COMPANY EVCO PARTNERS LI
VMRD INC

6/25/2020
6/25/2020
6/25/2020
6/24/2020
6/24/2020
6/24/2020
6/24/2020
6/24/2020
6/24/2020
6/24/2020
6/24/2020
6/24/2020
6/24/2020
6/24/2020
6/24/2020
6/24/2020
6/24/2020
6/24/2020
6/24/2020
6/24/2020
6/24/2020
6/24/2020
6/24/2020
6/23/2020
6/23/2020
6/23/2020
6/23/2020
6/23/2020
6/23/2020
6/23/2020
6/23/2020
6/23/2020
6/23/2020
6/23/2020
6/23/2020
6/22/2020
6/22/2020
6/22/2020
6/22/2020
6/22/2020
6/22/2020
6/22/2020
6/22/2020
6/22/2020
6/22/2020
6/19/2020
6/19/2020

$7,059.63
s -

$ 376.66
$ 17.54
$3,670.24
$ 525.00
$ 949.60
$1,440.56
$ 7796
$ 2132
s -

$ 166.60
$5,017.00
$ 603.43
$ 137.79
$ 147.00
$1,211.30
$ 88.18
$ 817.80
$  30.16
$ 299.99
$ 457.30
$ 566.41
$ 190.00
$ 109.40
$2,962.00
$ 885.00
$1,025.00
$ 540.00
673.40
457.30
51.00
221.54
258.00
105.28
865.15
$1,235.29
$1,205.00
$ 332.00
$ 302.00
$ 141.17
$1,363.23
$ 356.46
$ 509.20
$8,993.88
$ 430.12
$7,914.60
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AB0543549
AB0543545
AB0543537
AB0543532
AB0543534
AB0543536
AB0543533
AB0543535
AB0543454
AB0543452
AB0543422
AB0543421
AB0543394
AB0543381
AB0543325
AB0543271
AB0543188
AB0543146
AB0543142
AB0543131
AB0543125
AB0543121
AB0542974
AB0542941
AB0542939
AB0542922
AB0542914
AB0542868
AB0542834
AB0542827
AB0542648
AB0542489
AB0542481
AB0542330
AB0542324
AB0542261
AB0542250
AB0542224
AB0542225
AB0542090
AB0542065
AB0542064
AB0542055
AB0542057
AB0542054
AB0542053
AB0542036

VMRD INC

ZOETIS INC

MERIDIAN BIOSCIENCE CORP

Summus - VWR

HESKA CORPORATION

IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC
IMMUNO-MYCOLOGICS INC

IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC

STERALOIDS INC

GEMINI BIOPRODUCTS LLC

PDME - Office Depot

Summus - VWR

AMERICAN TYPE CULTURE COLLECTION
AMERICAN TYPE CULTURE COLLECTION
BECKMAN COULTER INC

BURGOON COMPANY EVCO PARTNERS LI

SIGMA-ALDRICH INC

MAVICH MEDLINE LLC

Summus - VWR

HEIL OF TEXAS

Summus - VWR

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

LIFE TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION
BIOTRACKING

Summus - VWR

BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC
Summus - VWR

BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC
IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC

REMEL INC

SIGMA-ALDRICH INC

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC
Summus - VWR

SIGMA-ALDRICH INC

Summus - VWR

IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC

Summus - VWR

MAVICH MEDLINE LLC

ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS CORPORATION
BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC
VMRD INC

ALLIED MONITOR INC

RESTEK CORPORATION
PERKINELMER HEALTH SCIENCES INC
CAYMAN CHEMICAL CO

CERILLIANT CORP

FISHER SCIENTIFIC COMPANY LLC

6/19/2020
6/19/2020
6/19/2020
6/19/2020
6/19/2020
6/19/2020
6/19/2020
6/19/2020
6/18/2020
6/18/2020
6/18/2020
6/18/2020
6/18/2020
6/18/2020
6/18/2020
6/18/2020
6/17/2020
6/17/2020
6/17/2020
6/17/2020
6/17/2020
6/17/2020
6/17/2020
6/17/2020
6/17/2020
6/17/2020
6/17/2020
6/16/2020
6/16/2020
6/16/2020
6/16/2020
6/15/2020
6/15/2020
6/15/2020
6/15/2020
6/12/2020
6/12/2020
6/12/2020
6/12/2020
6/12/2020
6/12/2020
6/12/2020
6/12/2020
6/12/2020
6/12/2020
6/12/2020
6/12/2020

$  75.16
$1,745.48
$ 608.04
$ 210.83
$ 193.75
$5,061.00
$3,176.49
$ 892.50
242.00
304.00
104.39
127.74
550.00
169.00
$5,736.84
$ 104.50
$ 203.40
$3,729.60
$ 370.07
$ 174.58
$ 230.04
$  73.27
$ 566.00
$2,620.52
$ 117.64
$ 258.00
$ 180.16
$  20.00
$6,849.85
$ 130.84
$ 325.00
$ 35098
$ 195.82
$1,690.00
$ 819.22
$6,029.62
$ 53.84
$ 55.29
$6,808.19
$ 51.00
$ 436.64
$1,420.00
$ 444.00
$ 400.00
$  50.00
$ 4530
$1,013.00
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AB0542034
AB0542035
AB0541971
AB0541915
AB0541904
AB0541889
AB0541881
AB0541880
AB0541874
AB0541846
AB0541813
AB0541738
AB0541691
AB0541689
AB0541683
AB0541677
AB0541625
AB0541610
AB0541596
AB0541566
AB0541567
AB0541568
AB0541551
AB0541514
AB0541511
AB0541464
AB0541461
AB0541459
AB0541458
AB0541456
AB0541415
AB0541416
AB0541255
AB0541253
AB0541175
AB0541176
AB0541102
AB0541025
AB0541024
AB0541018
AB0540940
AB0540939
AB0540938
AB0540917
AB0540772
AB0540738
AB0540644

BURGOON COMPANY EVCO PARTNERS LI
Summus - VWR

Summus - VWR

POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

Summus - VWR

FIVE STAR STERILIZER SERVICES LLC
STATLAB MEDICAL PRODUCTS SLMPLLC [
Summus - VWR

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC
MIDLAND SCIENTIFIC INC
METTLER-TOLEDO RAININ LLC

Summus - VWR

BIOSEARCH TECHNOLOGIES INC

Texas A&M Engineering Extension Servic
IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC

PDME - Office Depot

Summus - VWR

POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC

Summus - VWR

IVD TECHNOLOGIES INC

CATACHEM INC

Summus - VWR

Summus - VWR

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

BURGOON COMPANY EVCO PARTNERS LI
TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

BURGOON COMPANY EVCO PARTNERS LI
Summus - VWR

SUPERIOR SERVICE CO CSW SUPERIOR C(
NEVS INK INC

CAYMAN CHEMICAL CO

CERILLIANT CORP

Summus - VWR

TRINITY BIOTECH USA BIOPOOL USINCD
IMMUNO-MYCOLOGICS INC

Summus - VWR

HARDY DIAGNOSTICS

Summus - VWR

POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC

ALLEN'S TRI-STATE MECHANICAL INC
Summus - VWR

TETRACORE INC

LIFE TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION

6/12/2020
6/12/2020
6/11/2020
6/11/2020
6/11/2020
6/11/2020
6/11/2020
6/11/2020
6/11/2020
6/11/2020
6/11/2020
6/11/2020
6/10/2020
6/10/2020
6/10/2020
6/10/2020
6/10/2020
6/10/2020
6/10/2020
6/10/2020
6/10/2020
6/10/2020
6/10/2020
6/10/2020
6/10/2020
6/10/2020
6/10/2020
6/10/2020
6/10/2020
6/10/2020
6/9/2020
6/9/2020
6/9/2020
6/9/2020
6/9/2020
6/9/2020
6/9/2020
6/8/2020
6/8/2020
6/8/2020
6/8/2020
6/8/2020
6/8/2020
6/8/2020
6/5/2020
6/5/2020
6/5/2020

$ 6292
$ 238.42
$ 249.99
$1,107.85
$ 22278
$ 617.68
$ 360.72
$5,986.84
$ 247.19
$1,727.68
$  19.44
$  29.40
$ 258.00
$ 670.85
$ 7260
$ 414.41
$1,769.18
$ 840.00
$4,428.90
$  19.29
$ 365.18
$ 218.94
$ 137.79
$2,540.00
$ 388.00
$ 545.71
$ 144.34
$ 5839
$ 524
$  73.95
$ 104.94
$ 431.04
$2,321.61
$ 318.64
$  92.00
$  69.70
$ 2855
$1,313.60
$ 699.40
$ 204.47
$ 257.44
$ 157.69
$ 3176
$1,183.00
$ 263.41
$1,599.00
$1,354.00



Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

AB0540642
AB0540567
AB0540563
AB0540564
AB0540553
AB0540533
AB0540532
AB0540531
AB0540530
AB0540499
AB0540458
AB0540447
AB0540448
AB0540443
AB0540411
AB0540402
AB0540362
AB0540363
AB0540364
AB0540295
AB0540296
AB0540297
AB0540298
AB0540294
AB0540293
AB0540268
AB0540267
AB0540229
AB0540230
AB0540079
AB0540029
AB0540004
AB0539911
AB0539843
AB0539785
AB0539775
AB0539776
AB0539764
AB0539762
AB0539760
AB0539759
AB0539758
AB0539753
AB0539623
AB0539621
AB0539622
AB0539610

Summus - VWR

REMEL INC

Summus - VWR

POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC
AMERICAN TYPE CULTURE COLLECTION
Summus - VWR

LIFE TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION
BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC
SCANTIBODIES LABORATORY INC
ALDINGER COMPANY

IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC

BECKMAN COULTER INC

VMRD INC

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC
PERKINELMER HEALTH SCIENCES INC
SIGMA-ALDRICH INC

Summus - VWR

POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

REMEL INC

BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC
Summus - VWR

BRUKER SCIENTIFIC LLC

ARRIBA SCIENTIFIC INC

STATLAB MEDICAL PRODUCTS SLMPLLC [
METTLER-TOLEDO RAININ LLC

LIFE TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION
Summus - VWR

Summus - VWR

LIFE TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION
ARRIBA SCIENTIFIC INC

MAVICH MEDLINE LLC

MERCADES SCIENTIFIC MERCEDES MEDI(
INBIOS INTERNATIONAL INC
IMMUNO-MYCOLOGICS INC

IVD TECHNOLOGIES INC

TECAN SP INC

TECAN SP INC

Summus - VWR

CATACHEM INC

Summus - VWR

Summus - VWR

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC
Summus - VWR

Summus - Dell

6/5/2020
6/4/2020
6/4/2020
6/4/2020
6/4/2020
6/4/2020
6/4/2020
6/4/2020
6/4/2020
6/4/2020
6/4/2020
6/4/2020
6/4/2020
6/4/2020
6/4/2020
6/4/2020
6/4/2020
6/4/2020
6/4/2020
6/3/2020
6/3/2020
6/3/2020
6/3/2020
6/3/2020
6/3/2020
6/3/2020
6/3/2020
6/3/2020
6/3/2020
6/3/2020
6/2/2020
6/2/2020
6/2/2020
6/2/2020
6/2/2020
6/2/2020
6/2/2020
6/2/2020
6/2/2020
6/2/2020
6/2/2020
6/2/2020
6/2/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020

$ 534.72
$ 297.72
$ 593.57
$1,533.90
$ 11.38
$  63.00
$1,747.00
$2,175.11
$3,432.00
$ 258.00
$ 450.00
$ 153.00
$ 892.50
$1,275.00
$1,217.50
$  84.08
790.00
55.30
22.71
935.35
39.47
8,114.49
$  51.00
$ 998.83
$ 358.60
$3,263.25
$ 950.71
$1,574.90
$ 222.00

S
S
S
S
S
S

S

$ 573.57
$ 59.62
S 134.00
$ 150.79
S 984.00
$2,560.00
$ 799.30
S 830.00
$4,025.00
$4,025.00
S 63240
$1,241.00
$ 375.13
994.88
193.00
184.89
253.03

v n nun



Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

AB0539604
AB0539596
AB0539597
AB0539595
AB0539586
AB0539533
AB0539534
AB0539520
AB0539499
AB0539480
AB0539476
AB0539471
AB0539469
AB0539457
AB0539461
AB0539460
AB0539459
AB0539458
AB0539453
AB0539447
AB0539442
AB0539443
AB0539441
AB0539437
AB0539410

Summus - VWR

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC
BIOCARE MEDICAL

Summus - VWR

ALDINGER COMPANY

Summus - VWR

ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS CORPORATION
Summus - VWR

VMRD INC

CAYMAN CHEMICAL CO

TORONTO RESEARCH CHEMICALS INC
LIFE TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION
BURGOON COMPANY EVCO PARTNERS LI
TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

VMRD INC

Summus - VWR

HESKA CORPORATION

DIASORIN MOLECULAR LLC

Summus - VWR

UNIVAR USA INC

Summus - VWR

OMNI INTERNATIONAL INC

NEOGEN CORPORATION

UCT SPECIALTIES LLC

CAREMED SUPPLIES THRESIAMMA K KAR

6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020

S 138.42
S 394.29
$1,874.00
S 83.25
S 387.00
$2,385.30
$1,553.32
S 470.69
$1,299.90
$ 160.00
$ 325.00
S 168.00
S 66.50
S 212.69
$2,460.10
$ 114.00
$ 193.75
$3,000.00
S 99.34
$2,530.66
S 869.46
613.00
235.50
820.00
788.00

v n n un



